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Emy-Jade Tremblay
Mathilde O'Grady
Olivia Rheault
Allyson Landry
Julianne Boulet
Charlie Damiens
Léanne Coté
Maélie Filion
Wendy Remolina

B

Skate Canada

Elza Dumais

Date:

2-nov.-2024

Invitation de I'Energie 2024

Shawinigan

1 novembre 2024 au 3 novembre 2024
STAR 8 Women (Evé. 50) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Trois-Riviéres

Trois-Riviéres
Victoriaville
Victoriaville
Victoriaville
Victoriaville
Plessisville
Victoriaville
Princeville

21:46:14

Points

Région Points

MA
MA
cC
CcC
cC
CcC
CcC
cC
cC

Marie Brouillet

A

Patinage Canada

33.64
31.98
31.07
30.09
29.56
29.54
27.96
24.64
19.95



